HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

KENTICKT GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM MINISTER OF M

Amend printed copy of HB 185/HCS 1

On page 9, on lines 17 and 18 by deleting the phrase "<u>Provided the deceased member</u> <u>began participating in the systems prior to July 1, 2018, the</u>" and inserting "<u>The</u>" in lieu thereof; and

On page 28, on lines 24 and 25 by deleting the phrase "<u>Provided the deceased member</u> <u>began participating in the systems prior to July 1, 2018, the</u>" and inserting "<u>The</u>" in lieu thereof.

Amendment No.	Rep. Rep. John Blanton
Committee Amendment	Signed: Drown
Floor Amendment \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	LRC Drafter: Gryss, Brad
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX